
1 小  野  優  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 15 78.07 41.36 36.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -0.92 3.28-3 -2 -3 -2 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 3 3 2 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 2 2 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0

8 3S< < 3.78 X -0.69 3.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F+2Aq+2T+SEQ q 7.04 X -0.73 6.31-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lz+2Loq q 4.18 X -0.42 3.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.023 0 1 2 2

41.30 41.36

Composition 2.67 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.604.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

36.71

2 中  前  香  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 9 66.62 33.11 35.51 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+REP < F 2.41 -1.72 0.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 0 1

5 2F+2Aq+SEQ q 5.10 -0.40 4.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 2 2 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.29 3.12-3 0 -2 -2 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 1 2

35.20 33.11

Composition 2.67 4.404.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.454.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

35.51

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ６級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会
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3 河  村  未  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 10 64.94 31.03 33.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 1 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.47 0.83-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.171 2 2 1 1

7 2F!+Lo ! 1.98 X -0.43 1.55-3 -2 -4 -2 -1

8 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.56-1 1 -1 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 1 1

30.93 31.03

Composition 2.67 4.204.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.91

4 中  田  千  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 12 64.86 30.76 35.10 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 1 0 0 0

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F<+2Loq < 3.14 -0.75 2.39-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 1 2

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.02-1 0 -1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 0 2

7 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 0 1 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.04 3.780 1 0 0 0

10 2F+2Loq+2T< < 4.99 X -0.76 4.23-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.902 2 1 1 2

31.80 30.76

Composition 2.67 4.454.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.354.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.354.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

35.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ６級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会
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5 高  原      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 8 64.01 31.84 32.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.20 0.08 3.281 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

6 2S+2T+2Lo 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.34 1.97-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 1 0 0

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

31.77 31.84

Composition 2.67 4.054.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.104.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

32.17

6 木  村  寿  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 13 62.96 28.91 34.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.170 0 1 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 2S 1.30 -0.29 1.01-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.30 2.203 2 1 1 1

7 2F+2Loq+2T< < 4.99 X -0.72 4.27-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 2 1 1

9 2Lz+2Loq q 4.18 X -0.42 3.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 2 1 0 0

29.18 28.91

Composition 2.67 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.05

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ６級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会
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7 長  野  仁  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 7 62.66 29.15 33.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.43 2.73-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

10 2Lo<+2T+1A+SEQ < 4.14 X -0.27 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.902 1 2 2 1

28.89 29.15

Composition 2.67 4.203.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.104.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.51

8 梅  田  寧  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 14 60.51 30.27 31.24 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

7 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

8 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2Loq q 3.85 X -0.50 3.35-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.351 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 0 0 -1

31.52 30.27

Composition 2.67 3.953.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.853.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.903.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

31.24

演技時間:  -1.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ６級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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9 宮  内  希  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 6 60.22 28.17 32.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.800 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

6 2S+2Lo+1A+SEQ 4.51 X 0.03 4.540 0 1 0 0

7 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.36 2.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1

28.11 28.17

Composition 2.67 3.953.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.954.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.104.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

32.05

10 雑  賀  結  今

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 11 59.14 28.29 30.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2F 1.80 -0.40 1.40-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+1A+2T+SEQ 4.51 X -0.03 4.480 0 0 0 -1

8 2F 1.98 X -0.04 1.94-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 1 0

28.63 28.29

Composition 2.67 3.803.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.953.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.803.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

30.85

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ６級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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11 北  川  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 1 58.03 25.85 32.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.13 4.97-1 0 0 0 -1

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.59 2.71-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.50 1.18-4 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 2F!<+2T<< ! 1.84 -0.72 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.362 2 1 1 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 2 0 0 0

7 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Sq+2T< < 2.57 X -0.57 2.00-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

9 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.46 1.12-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 1 -1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 0

28.62 25.85

Composition 2.67 3.953.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.103.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

32.18

12 田  村      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 4 55.45 25.41 30.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X 0.04 3.560 0 1 0 0

7 2F+2Lo<+2T< < 4.62 X -0.72 3.90-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 0 0 -1

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-5 -2 -3 -2 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-2 0 0 0 -1

27.32 25.41

Composition 2.67 3.753.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.653.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.853.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

30.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ６級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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13 神  崎  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 5 53.92 25.55 29.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.00 1.64-5 -4 -5 -3 -2

2 2Lzq+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.84 2.62-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0

7 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz<+2Lo<+2T<< << 3.78 X -0.81 2.97-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

10 2Fq+2T< < 3.12 X -0.72 2.40-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 1

28.91 25.55

Composition 2.67 3.753.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.553.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.703.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

29.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 加  藤  ちはる

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛大学 3 53.33 22.29 32.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.40 2.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 0

5 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 4.29 X 0.03 4.320 0 1 0 0

7 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.41 1.46-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

11 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 LSp2* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

23.26 22.29

Composition 2.67 3.953.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.053.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

32.04

演技時間:  -1.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ６級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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15 中  前  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 2 50.80 21.55 29.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

3 2Sq+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.60 2.06-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.26 0.34-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

7 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.012 1 0 0 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

9 2Sq+2T< < 2.57 X -0.52 2.05-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 0

23.09 21.55

Composition 2.67 3.653.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.803.25 3.75 3.50 4.75 3.75

29.25

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ６級ジュニア選手権　女子

第４５回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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